Form # P 04

## DISPLAY THIS CARD ON PRINCIPAL FRONTAGE OF WORK

**CITY OF PORTLAND** 

Please Read Application And Notes, If Any, Attached

PECTION

Permit Number: 061395 PERMIT ISSUED

032 H022001

This is to certify that 193 LLC /Black Bear Sign

has permission to 1 hanging sign and 1 sidewa

AT 193 MIDDLE ST

epting this permit shall comply with all rion a provided that the person or persons rm or nances of the City of Portland regulating of the provisions of the Statutes of ine and of the the construction, maintenance and e of buildings and ctures, and of the application on file in this department.

Apply to Public Works for street line and grade if nature of work requires such information.

ificatio finspe n mus n and w en permi on proci re this Iding of rt there ed or osed-in JR NOTICE IS REQUIRED.

A certificate of occupancy must be procured by owner before this building or part thereof is occupied.

OTHER REQUIRED APPROVALS

Fire Dept. Health Dept. Appeal Board \_ Other \_\_

Department Name

PENALTY FOR REMOVING THIS CARD

Director - Building & Inspection Service:



Cit	y of Portland, Maine	- Building or Use	Permi	t Application	n   Pern	nit No	Issue Date	TISS	SEE CBL:		
389	Congress Street, 04101	Tel: (207) 874-8703	3, Fax:	(207) 874-871	.6	06- 395			(32 H	022001	
Loca	ation of Construction:	Owner Name:	Owner Name:			Owner Address:			Phone:		
193	3 MIDDLE ST	193 LLC	193 LLC			ILVER ST					
Business Name: Co		Contractor Name	Contractor Name:			ctor Address:	the state of		Phone		
Old Port Pharmacy Blace		Black Bear Si	Black Bear Sign			t 1 Scarboro	ough,	Dill	2072868	3 <b>0</b> 04	
Lessee/Buyer's Name Phone:					Permit Type:			Acceptance Company	Zone:		
				Signs - Permane			nt \$3				
Past Use: Proposed					Permit	rmit Fee: Cost of Work:		rk:	CEO District:		
Co	mmercial Retail	Commercial R	Commercial Retail / 1 hanging sign			\$89.00 \$89.		89.00	00 1		
and I side			alk sign		Approved			NSPECTION:			
						Menied U			Jse Group: Type Sy		
					1///						
					」 ,	$\mathcal{N}$ ///	7		LDC 1		
Proposed Project Description:				Di.					2/		
1 hanging sign and 1 sidewalk sign			mining						Signature:		
					PEDESTRIAN ACTIVITIES DISTRI			TRICT	CT (P.A.D.)		
					Action: Approved Approv				ved w/Conditions Deniel		
					Signatu	nature:			Date:		
Permit Taken By: Date Applied For:			1								
Idobson   09/21/2006				Zoning Approval							
<u> </u>			Special Zone or Rev		ws Zoning Appeal			Historic Preservation			
1.	This permit application d Applicant(s) from meetin			Shoreland		☐ Variance			Not in District or Landman		
	Federal Rules.	g appricable state and	Shorefalld								
2.	Building permits do not include plumbing, septic or electrical work.			etland		Miscellaneous			Does Not Require Review		
3.	Building permits are void if work is not started		Flood Zone			Conditional Use			Requires Review		
	within six (6) months of t										
	False information may in permit and stop all work.	-	Subdivision Site Plan			[ Interpretation			Approved		
					Approved			Approved w/Conditions			
				Minor MM					Denied		
				wike adi ha	ر ا ا						
				112910B A	per 1	Date:			Date: 10/4/06 874		
I ha	reby certify that I am the over the control of the	owner to make this appl	amed projection	as his authorize	ON he propo	osed work is and I agree	to conform	l by the	owner of reco	ord and s of this	
shal	sdiction. In addition, if a p I have the authority to ente n permit.										
SIG	NATURE OF APPLICANT			ADDRES	S		DATE	₹		ONE	
2.0	or in calcium			, iodito	~		DATE	-	, 11		

DATE

PHONE

RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN CHARGE OF WORK, TITLE